
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:16:36.40 33

2 New Pra 00:17:08.92 84

3 Riley 00:17:12.10 87

4 Mish 00:17:17.92 91

5 Elk Cent 00:17:29.20 113

6 St Joe 00:17:29.25 115

7 Adams 00:18:08.11 181

8 Bremen 00:18:25.13 212

9 Marian 00:19:24.22 292

10 Jimtown 00:19:34.90 300

11 John Glenn 00:20:11.69 335

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clay 00:19:47.00 1

Wash 00:20:34.47 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:16:36.40 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 491 Colton Shail 00:16:21.00 2

2 3 486 Matt Long 00:16:21.39 3

3 5 485 Curtis Cornell 00:16:33.09 5

4 10 487 Chandler Neal 00:16:45.43 10

5 13 488 Chad Piatt 00:17:01.09 13

6 20 490 Nick Sergeant 00:17:27.57 (20)

7 23 923 David Obert 00:17:30.01 (23)

2 New Pra 00:17:08.92 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 442 Jarrod Michael 00:16:22.58 4

2 12 444 Jacob Corbett 00:16:56.13 12

3 16 443 Tim O'Laughlin 00:17:12.41 16

4 24 441 Ethan Piergalski 00:17:30.65 24

5 28 445 Brandon Corbett 00:17:42.85 28

6 37 446 Quinn Beall 00:18:11.67 (37)

7 57 447 Boy Np 00:18:58.70 (57)

3 Riley 00:17:12.10 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 492 Jared Chapin 00:16:35.83 6

2 9 493 Nolan O'Rourke 00:16:45.30 9

3 21 496 Kevin Liddell 00:17:29.04 21

4 25 494 Isaac Baker 00:17:32.31 25

5 26 495 Michael Burns 00:17:38.06 26

6 43 497 Bailey Harris 00:18:31.23 (43)

7 46 941 Ethan Strieper 00:18:37.02 (46)

4 Mish 00:17:17.92 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 11 455 Jonathon Groom 00:16:55.38 11

2 14 457 Joe Streeter 00:17:07.18 14

3 15 456 Casey Quintana 00:17:09.55 15

4 22 459 Dylan Williams 00:17:29.39 22

5 29 458 John Zylstra 00:17:48.11 29

6 30 850 Adam Landgrebe 00:17:50.03 (30)

7 38 461 Andrew Sinkovics 00:18:11.97 (38)

5 Elk Cent 00:17:29.20 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 502 Nathan Dibley 00:16:39.89 7
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2 8 501 Luis G. Perez 00:16:41.73 8

3 17 503 Elias Soto 00:17:19.26 17

4 39 505 Jose Quinones 00:18:15.32 39

5 42 504 Sergio DeLaCruz 00:18:29.80 42

6 48 507 Hans Vanderzwaag 00:18:38.09 (48)

7 53 506 Austin Garcia 00:18:50.10 (53)

6 St Joe 00:17:29.25 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 483 Skip Morrell 00:16:05.17 1

2 18 480 Saul Garcia 00:17:26.82 18

3 19 484 Bill Powers 00:17:27.30 19

4 27 479 Joe Deahl 00:17:42.83 27

5 50 898 Gabe Kloski 00:18:44.14 50

6 51 478 Dillon Blank 00:18:45.50 (51)

7 54 893 Peter Amat 00:18:50.19 (54)

7 Adams 00:18:08.11 7 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 32 466 Sami Mirza 00:17:58.08 32

2 33 462 Momin Mirza 00:17:58.74 33

3 34 862 Kieran O'Brien 00:18:02.81 34

4 35 464 Julio Martinez 00:18:03.57 35

5 47 465 Logan Reimbold Thomas 00:18:37.34 47

6 49 468 Teo Reimbold Thomas 00:18:38.76 (49)

7 59 467 Vincent Calhoun 00:19:24.32 (59)

8 Bremen 00:18:25.13 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 31 508 Logan Fish 00:17:57.95 31

2 40 509 Tyler Smith 00:18:19.87 40

3 41 510 Bobby Simons 00:18:21.06 41

4 45 956 Jacob Nykiel 00:18:35.92 45

5 55 511 Seth Young 00:18:50.86 55

6 56 514 Kenny Hilgendorf 00:18:54.92 (56)

7 62 513 Jacob Fish 00:19:33.79 (62)

9 Marian 00:19:24.22 7 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 44 471 Connor Loesch 00:18:35.73 44

2 60 885 Nathan Gerwels 00:19:28.09 60

3 61 475 Isaac Letcher 00:19:33.18 61

4 63 474 Brock Berta 00:19:41.17 63

5 64 473 Dennis Mammolenti 00:19:42.92 64

6 65 886 Nathan Klockow 00:19:44.36 (65)

7 69 476 Noah Majewski 00:20:20.74 (68)
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10 Jimtown 00:19:34.90 7 300

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 36 448 Andrew O'Brien 00:18:09.74 36

2 58 449 Jonathon Wiggins 00:18:59.12 58

3 66 450 Stuart Truex 00:19:45.98 66

4 70 452 Nathan Hochstetler 00:20:25.98 69

5 72 453 Nathan Reverman 00:20:33.68 71

6 75 451 Jadon Camp 00:20:55.02 (73)

7 77 454 Dylan Dudeck 00:21:43.04 (75)

11 John Glenn 00:20:11.69 6 335

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 52 434 Jack Hochstetler 00:18:47.06 52

2 68 435 Mason Ross 00:19:49.91 67

3 71 436 Andrew Peterson 00:20:30.89 70

4 74 437 Adam Martin 00:20:48.05 72

5 76 438 Justin Scheetz 00:21:02.53 74

6 78 440 Jay Nimon 00:24:22.00 (76)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 483 Skip Morrell 00:16:05.17 St Joe

2 2 491 Colton Shail 00:16:21.00 Penn

3 3 486 Matt Long 00:16:21.39 Penn

4 4 442 Jarrod Michael 00:16:22.58 New Pra

5 5 485 Curtis Cornell 00:16:33.09 Penn

6 6 492 Jared Chapin 00:16:35.83 Riley

7 7 502 Nathan Dibley 00:16:39.89 Elk Cent

8 8 501 Luis G. Perez 00:16:41.73 Elk Cent

9 9 493 Nolan O'Rourke 00:16:45.30 Riley

10 10 487 Chandler Neal 00:16:45.43 Penn

11 11 455 Jonathon Groom 00:16:55.38 Mish

12 12 444 Jacob Corbett 00:16:56.13 New Pra

13 13 488 Chad Piatt 00:17:01.09 Penn

14 14 457 Joe Streeter 00:17:07.18 Mish

15 15 456 Casey Quintana 00:17:09.55 Mish

16 16 443 Tim O'Laughlin 00:17:12.41 New Pra

17 17 503 Elias Soto 00:17:19.26 Elk Cent

18 18 480 Saul Garcia 00:17:26.82 St Joe

19 19 484 Bill Powers 00:17:27.30 St Joe

20 (20) 490 Nick Sergeant 00:17:27.57 Penn

21 21 496 Kevin Liddell 00:17:29.04 Riley

22 22 459 Dylan Williams 00:17:29.39 Mish

23 (23) 923 David Obert 00:17:30.01 Penn

24 24 441 Ethan Piergalski 00:17:30.65 New Pra

25 25 494 Isaac Baker 00:17:32.31 Riley

26 26 495 Michael Burns 00:17:38.06 Riley

27 27 479 Joe Deahl 00:17:42.83 St Joe

28 28 445 Brandon Corbett 00:17:42.85 New Pra

29 29 458 John Zylstra 00:17:48.11 Mish

30 (30) 850 Adam Landgrebe 00:17:50.03 Mish

31 31 508 Logan Fish 00:17:57.95 Bremen

32 32 466 Sami Mirza 00:17:58.08 Adams

33 33 462 Momin Mirza 00:17:58.74 Adams

34 34 862 Kieran O'Brien 00:18:02.81 Adams

35 35 464 Julio Martinez 00:18:03.57 Adams
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36 36 448 Andrew O'Brien 00:18:09.74 Jimtown

37 (37) 446 Quinn Beall 00:18:11.67 New Pra

38 (38) 461 Andrew Sinkovics 00:18:11.97 Mish

39 39 505 Jose Quinones 00:18:15.32 Elk Cent

40 40 509 Tyler Smith 00:18:19.87 Bremen

41 41 510 Bobby Simons 00:18:21.06 Bremen

42 42 504 Sergio DeLaCruz 00:18:29.80 Elk Cent

43 (43) 497 Bailey Harris 00:18:31.23 Riley

44 44 471 Connor Loesch 00:18:35.73 Marian

45 45 956 Jacob Nykiel 00:18:35.92 Bremen

46 (46) 941 Ethan Strieper 00:18:37.02 Riley

47 47 465 Logan Reimbold Thomas 00:18:37.34 Adams

48 (48) 507 Hans Vanderzwaag 00:18:38.09 Elk Cent

49 (49) 468 Teo Reimbold Thomas 00:18:38.76 Adams

50 50 898 Gabe Kloski 00:18:44.14 St Joe

51 (51) 478 Dillon Blank 00:18:45.50 St Joe

52 52 434 Jack Hochstetler 00:18:47.06 John Glenn

53 (53) 506 Austin Garcia 00:18:50.10 Elk Cent

54 (54) 893 Peter Amat 00:18:50.19 St Joe

55 55 511 Seth Young 00:18:50.86 Bremen

56 (56) 514 Kenny Hilgendorf 00:18:54.92 Bremen

57 (57) 447 Boy Np 00:18:58.70 New Pra

58 58 449 Jonathon Wiggins 00:18:59.12 Jimtown

59 (59) 467 Vincent Calhoun 00:19:24.32 Adams

60 60 885 Nathan Gerwels 00:19:28.09 Marian

61 61 475 Isaac Letcher 00:19:33.18 Marian

62 (62) 513 Jacob Fish 00:19:33.79 Bremen

63 63 474 Brock Berta 00:19:41.17 Marian

64 64 473 Dennis Mammolenti 00:19:42.92 Marian

65 (65) 886 Nathan Klockow 00:19:44.36 Marian

66 66 450 Stuart Truex 00:19:45.98 Jimtown

67 0 515 Michael Hipskind 00:19:47.00 Clay

68 67 435 Mason Ross 00:19:49.91 John Glenn

69 (68) 476 Noah Majewski 00:20:20.74 Marian

70 69 452 Nathan Hochstetler 00:20:25.98 Jimtown

71 70 436 Andrew Peterson 00:20:30.89 John Glenn

72 71 453 Nathan Reverman 00:20:33.68 Jimtown
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73 0 469 Caleb Rodriguez 00:20:34.47 Wash

74 72 437 Adam Martin 00:20:48.05 John Glenn

75 (73) 451 Jadon Camp 00:20:55.02 Jimtown

76 74 438 Justin Scheetz 00:21:02.53 John Glenn

77 (75) 454 Dylan Dudeck 00:21:43.04 Jimtown

78 (76) 440 Jay Nimon 00:24:22.00 John Glenn
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